
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0807 Name:

Status:Type: Consent - Health and Human
Services

Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/29/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:11/2/2022

Title: Request approval to renew an existing contract - Department of Public Works 21ITBC000021A-CJC,
Water Meter Boxes and Valve Boxes in the amount of $74,896.06 with Ferguson Waterworks (College
Park, GA), to provide water meter boxes and valve boxes. This action exercises the first of two
renewal options. One renewal option remains.  Effective January 1, 2023, through December 31,
2023.  (APPROVED UPON ADOPTION OF THE CONSENT AGENDA)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1: Contract Renewal Agreement, 2. Exhibit 2: Contract Renewal Evaluation Form, 3. Exhibit
3: Contractor Performance Report, 4. Exhibit 4: Pricing Sheet, 5. 2022-0807

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Fulton County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

